Senior Youth High Team Placings (scoring the top 3 per team)

Place Team Team Members Score Tie
Breaker (s)

1 Buffalo County 4-H #1 Sage Williams ( 368) 1099
Mathias Schulte ( 348)
Marissa Kegley ( 357)
Maranda Kegley ( 374)
Coach: Saueressig
2 Lancaster County 4-H Michaela Clouser ( 371) 1080
Renae Sieck ( 344)
Brandon Sieck ( 361)
Taylor Lienemann ( 348)
Coach: Bell
3 Dawson County #1 Emily Keiser ( 349) 1073
Patrick Peterson ( 344)
Kole Berke ( 380)
Karleigh Kleinknecht ( 320)
Coach: Treffer
4 Clarkson Leigh FFA Tayler Gall ( 351) 1056
Savannah Schafer ( 370)
Jack Hill ( 335)
Coach: Tyser
5 Dawson County #2 Tigh Renken ( 356) 1048 379
Jessie Rudolph ( 315)
Leah Treffer ( 340)
Dannyl Bromander ( 340)
Coach: Treffer
6 Washington Co FFA Neal Ehler ( 339) 1048 378
Wyatt Durst ( 372)
Jeff Simmons ( 337)
Ty Stewart ( 329)
Coach:
7 Norris FFA 2 Bee Harms ( 359) 1046
Adam Oldemeyer ( 324)
Dylan Oesterhause ( 363)
Dylan Hafer ( 320)
Coach: Hickey
8 Wilber-Clatonia FFA Emilye Vales ( 363) 1037
Megan Homolica ( 327)
MicKayla Sheets ( 347)
Coach:
9 Norris FFA Spencer Peters ( 331) 1036
Tanner Oelke ( 330)
Sydni Lieremann ( 369)
Ben Harms ( 270)
Coach: Hickey
10 Red Cloud FFA Chance Hersh ( 348) 1033
Teah Colvin ( 330)
Morgan Nibbe ( 298)
Maria Ockinga ( 349)

Coach:
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Arapahoe FFA #2

Coach: Kubik

Mullen FFA

Coach: Lay

Casper FFA #2

Coach:

Gosper Co

Coach:

Gosper/Phelps 4-H

Jordan Crosley
Cooper Breinig
Spencer Watson
Tabby Reiman

Kelsey Phillips
Skyelar Daly
Lance Moore
Morgan Rice

Jonah Wing
Brooke Mason
Kassi Witt

Katie Adkisson
Noah Renken
Jason Line

Cooper Grabenstein
Riley Eisenhaur
Brianna inson
Sarah Dannehl

Coach: Becky Long Chaney

Kimball FFA

Coach: Held

Red Willow 4-H

Coach: Larington

Casper FFA #1

Coach:

Phillips County Color

Coach: Miller

Webster County

Coach:

Red Cloud FFA 2

Coach:

Monica Wazielewski
Kailey Dickerson
Dalton Pruett
Tyler Shaw

Cameron Lashley
Brendon Hauxwell
Colton Lashley
Dane Larington

Taree Meisinger
Savannah Housholder
Tyler Hathaway

Ben Steffens

Lindy Woitd
Austin Vieselmeyer
Josilyn Lutze

Lane Deisley
Taylor Bomifas
Gus Schriner

Austin Tuckwood
Tristin Niles
Brady Schmitz
Daniel Kinly

312)
354)
341)

1018

1013

1007

1007

990

985

969

957

366

352
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Hyannis FFA #1

Coach: Hebbert

Ainsworth

Coach: Lechtenberg

Hyannis FFA #2

Coach: Hebbert

Twin River FFA

Coach: jacobi/Jones

Colby FFA

Coach:

Ainsworth 2

Coach: Lechtenberg

Garden Co FFA

Coach:

Box Butte County 4-H

Coach: Meyring
Frontier County 4-H
Coach: Smith
Colby FFA 2
Coach:
Arapahoe FFA #1
Coach: Kubik

Washington County FFA
Coach:

Madison County 4-H
Coach:

Brandi Bailey
Jeremy Davis

Triston Nelson
Blake Johnson

Cole Sandquist
Brittany Cole
Shylo Paddock

Jada Jensen
Austin Anthony
Gabe Haney
Maddie Ramsay

Blaine Jacobi
Jackson Jones
Tyson Jones
Baw Weitter

Makayla Hoffman
Christian Callihan
Dalton Ellis
Caitlin Cline

Lindse Painter
Karsy Irwin
Hunter Nickless

Leah Seymour

Kelsey Vincent
Courtney Leach
Alisha Heelan

Krista Carter
Makayla Luce

Nathan Lashley
Levi Farr

Cody Campbell
Nick Phillips

Shannon Breining
Melonie Myers

Levi Gauby

Bailee Porter

347)
339)

329)
293)

309)
287)

231)
316)

337)

334)

954

951

950

950

922

686

622

596

547

337

334

268

253
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West Central
Coach:

Broken Bow
Coach:

Red Willow
Coach:

Wallace FFA
Coach:

Kortni Bunett

Jordan Popp

Cameron Lashley

Mickayla Sheets

(307)

( 296)

307

296



